:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10187536

Oct 16, 2024 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 318,360 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 199676 - 0.019403864 ETH®
51.03 USD

2 199677 - 0.019401507 ETH®
51.03 USD

3 199678 - 0.019398554 ETH®
51.02 USD

4 199679 - 0.019389600 ETH®
51.00 USD

S 199680 - 0.019388901 ETH®
51.00 USD

6 199681 - 0.019401479 ETH®
51.03 USD

7 199682 - 0.019467490 ETH®
51.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10187536
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/318360
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199676
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199677
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199678
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199679
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199680
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199681
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199682

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

199683

199684

199685

199686

199687

199688

199689

199690

199691

Validator Id

1205379

Amount

0.019447808
51.15 USD

0.019431876
51.11 USD

0.019372493
50.95 USD

0.019434809
51.12 USD

0.019426297
51.09 USD

0.019439878
51.13 USD

0.019411071
51.05 USD

0.019463298
51.19 USD

0.019418134
51.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.045804304

120.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199683
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199684
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199685
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199687
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199688
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199689
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199690
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/199691
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1205379

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



