

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10187536</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 16, 2024 · 10:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>318,360</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>199676</u>	- 0.019403864 ETH 🐼 51.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>199677</u>	- 0.019401507 ETH 🐼 51.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>199678</u>	- 0.019398554 ETH ↔ 51.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>199679</u>	- 0.019389600 ETH 🔗 51.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>199680</u>	- 0.019388901 ETH 🔗 51.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>199681</u>	- 0.019401479 ETH 🐼 51.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>199682</u>	- 0.019467490 ETH 51.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>199683</u>	- 0.019447808 ETH ⊘ 51.15 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>199684</u>	- 0.019431876 ETH ③ 51.11 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>199685</u>	- 0.019372493 ETH ③ 50.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>199686</u>	- 0.019434809 ETH ⊘ 51.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>199687</u>	- 0.019426297 ETH ⊘ 51.09 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>199688</u>	- 0.019439878 ETH ⊘ 51.13 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>199689</u>	- 0.019411071 ETH ⊘ 51.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>199690</u>	- 0.019463298 ETH ③ 51.19 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>199691</u>	- 0.019418134 ETH ③ 51.07 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1205379</u>	+ 0.045804304 ETH 🔗

120.48 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.